CURRICULAM VITAE


Thenmozhi Pandian
Contact No: +91-6381641633                   
Email: thenmozhithenmozhi938@gmail.com
Career Objective:
Motivated and detail-oriented graduate seeking an entry-level position in this field to apply my skills and knowledge while contributing to the growth of the organization. Eager to learn and develop professionally in a dynamic work environment.
Educational Qualification:
	S.No
	Degree / Class
	College / School
	Year
	Percentage

	1.
	BBA
	K.S.G. College of Arts and Science, Coimbatore
	2021
	68%

	2.
	12th
	C.S.I Girls Higher Secondary school
	2016
	59%

	4.
	10th
	Mani Higher Secondary School
	2014
	47%


Skills
· Customer service
· Communication
· Active listening
· Good Telephone Etiquette

· Critical Thinking

· Decision Making

· MS Office (Word, Excel & Power Point)
Languages Known
: Tamil & English
Declaration:

I hereby declare that the above-mentioned information is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date:
Place:











